Question 2
Convert to standard notation and word form

I. 90 + 7 + 0.01 + 0.0002 + 0.000005

Word Form:

Standard Notation:

II. 3 hundredths + 7 ten-thousandths + 8 hundred-thousandths + 3 ten-millionths 

Word Form:

Standard Notation:

9 7 0 1 0 2 50

97.010205

ninety-seven and ten thousand two hundred five millionths

0 0 3 0 7 8 0 3

0.0307803

three hundred seven thousand eight hundred three ten-millionths

Practice: Converting Between Decimal Forms
Question 3
Convert to standard notation and decimal number expanded notation

I. ninety-seven thousand, two hundred six and thirty-four thousand seven hundred